
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9A 

Week 13 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event\Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

  
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
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8:45 
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10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
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13:30-
14:15 

Tuesday Math  Eng Arabic  Eng  Islamic  Support  Social  

Wednesday Math  Islamic  Eng Chemistry  PE  S.H Support  
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
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12:20 –
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13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Physics  ICT Islamic  
Activity 
Period 

Math Eng Arabic  Art  

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

catastrophe, curiosity, 

impact, exploitation, 

resilience 

   

 

 

 

 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
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Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday Informational Text Features  

Math Thursday Algebra Book: Lesson 7-6: Factoring 𝑎𝑥2 + 𝑏𝑥 + 𝑐 295-300 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Geometry Book: Lesson 5-1: Perpendicular and Angle 

Bisectors 
201-203  

2 Eng Graded Checkpoint Assessment Task: Writing First Draft  
Graded assessment task: 

collect images for final 
draft 

3 Arabic  ي وة المعلوماتية التحليل الأدب  حصيلة الثر  141- 148  

4 Eng 
Graded Checkpoint Assessment Task: Completion of 

First Draft 
  

5 Islamic ع الله تعالى   33  التوحيد / التحاكم إلى شر

6 Support  
Geometry Book: Lesson 5-1: Perpendicular and Angle 

Bisectors 
203-204  

7 Social  The French Revolution (Presentation)   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Geometry Book: Lesson 5-1: Perpendicular and Angle 

Bisectors 
203-204 

Geometry Workbook: 
Page:112 (5,6,7,8) 

2 Islamic  
73-68التفسثر / الدرس العاشر : تفسثر سورة الأنبياء   
82-78الدرس الحادي عشر : تفسثر سورة الأنبياء   

76 
+ 

79 
 

3 Eng  
Graded Checkpoint Assessment Task: Revision of draft 

using feedback 
  

4 Chemistry  Experience 4: Intermolecular Forces 91-95  

5 PE  
volleyball training for competitions and developing 

technique 
  

6 S.H  294 الوحدة الثامنة + تقويم  الدرس الحادي والأربعون/ الذوق العام  

7 Support  
رسم بعض الكلمات المحذوف بعض أحرفها كهمزة الوصل والألف اللينة  

 المتوسطة والمتطرفة والنون 
149-154  

 



 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics  Experience 2  :Mechanical Energy 298-299  

2 ICT  Brainstorm & Plan the Event   

3 Islamic  ة / ال الدرس الثامن : الأمر بالتداويحديث والسثر 2التقويم / س 106     

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math  
Geometry Book: Lesson 5-1: Perpendicular and Angle 

Bisectors 
207-208  

6 Eng  
Graded Checkpoint Assessment Task: Completion and 

submission of assessment 
  

7 Arabic  
رسم بعض الكلمات المحذوف بعض أحرفها كهمزة الوصل والألف اللينة  

 المتوسطة والمتطرفة والنون 
149-154  

8 Art  Project Explanation   

 

 


