





	Grade 9A						
Week 13	Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
	Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: Event\Activity: Day						
	NAFES and MAP Testing	Throughout the w					
Reminders	Book Fair	Wednesday, 23 rd	of April				
	Dress up as your favorite book character	Thursday, 24 th of	April				
	As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. Regards						
	AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd			4	th		5 th	6 th		_ × _	7 th
Time	8:00- 8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	rning	Break		:40- :25		l:25- 2:10	12:10- 12:55	Afternoon Break	r Break -13:30	14:15
Tuesday	Math	Eng	Arabic		P G	Е	ng	Isl	amic	Support	Afte Br	raye:	Social
Wednesday	y Math	Islamic	Eng		,	Cher	nistry		PE	S.H		Pr 1	Support
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	J	4	4 th	5 th		6 th	7 th	eak 25		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20		:20 – 1:00	11:00 11:40		11:40 – 12:20	12:20 - 13:00	on Brea - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Physics	ICT	Islamic	Morning 10:00-1		tivity riod	Mat	h	Eng	Arabic	Afternoo 13:00 –	Prayer 13:25–	Art

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
catastrophe, curiosity, impact, exploitation, resilience			







Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
English	Tuesday	Informational Text Features	
Math	Thursday	Algebra Book : Lesson 7-6: Factoring $ax^2 + bx + c$	295-300

Classwork/Homework

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Geometry Book: Lesson 5-1: Perpendicular and Angle Bisectors	201-203						
2	Eng	Graded Checkpoint Assessment Task: Writing First Draft		Graded assessment task: collect images for final draft					
3	Arabic	التحليل الأدبي حصيلة الثروة المعلوماتية	148 -141						
4	Eng	Graded Checkpoint Assessment Task: Completion of First Draft							
5	Islamic	التوحيد / التحاكم إلى شرع الله تعالى	33						
6	Support	Geometry Book: Lesson 5-1: Perpendicular and Angle Bisectors	203-204						
7	Social	The French Revolution (Presentation)							

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Geometry Book: Lesson 5-1: Perpendicular and Angle Bisectors	203-204	Geometry Workbook: Page:112 (5,6,7,8)					
2	Islamic	التفسير / الدرس العاشر : تفسير سورة الأنبياء ٦٨-٧٣ الدرس الحادي عشر : تفسير سورة الأنبياء ٧٨-٨٢	76 + 79						
3	Eng	Graded Checkpoint Assessment Task: Revision of draft using feedback							
4	Chemistry	Experience 4: Intermolecular Forces	91-95						
5	PE	volleyball training for competitions and developing technique							
6	S.H	الدرس الحادي والأربعون/ الذوق العام + تقويم الوحدة الثامنة	294						
7	Support	رسم بعض الكلمات المحذوف بعض أحرفها كهمزة الوصل والألف اللينة المتوسطة والمتطرفة والنون	149-154						







Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics	Mechanical Energy :Experience 2	298-299					
2	ICT	Brainstorm & Plan the Event						
3	Islamic	الحديث والسيرة / الدرس الثامن : الأمر بالتداوي	106	التقويم / س٢				
4	Thursday Activity							
5	Math	Geometry Book: Lesson 5-1: Perpendicular and Angle Bisectors	207-208					
6	Eng	Graded Checkpoint Assessment Task: Completion and submission of assessment						
7	Arabic	رسم بعض الكلمات المحذوف بعض أحرفها كهمزة الوصل والألف اللينة المتوسطة والمتطرفة والنون	149-154					
8	Art	Project Explanation						